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1 42939 Maryam Asad Asad Ullah 1153 1200 96.08

Selected

Subsidized 

2 40520 Salma Saif ullah khan 1151 1200 95.92

Selected

Subsidized 

3 46455 Fatima Gul Adnan Farid Gul 1140 1200 95 Waiting

4 39392 Gulrukh Zafar Zafarullah 1119 1200 94.92 HQ Waiting

5 41149 Huma Umar Khan Umar Daraz Khan 1136 1200 94.67 Waiting

6 38695 Aena Saad Said ullah 4.73 5 94.6 Waiting

7 38596 Maheen Kulsoom Muhammad Faheem Khan 1133 1200 94.42 Waiting

8 38109 SANIA HABIB HABIB GUL 1133 1200 94.42 Waiting

9 40763 SABA AFRIDI NADEEM KHAN 1130 1200 94.17 Waiting

10 40504 MALAIKA Imdad Hussain 1127 1200 93.92 Waiting

11 39388 SANA Mukhtiar 1124 1200 93.67 Waiting

12 41999 Hina ali Saeed zaman 1123 1200 93.58 Waiting

13 44939 Shabila Afridi Shahfaisal Afridi 1122 1200 93.5 Waiting

14 43889 Lubna Afzal Afzal Shah 1121 1200 93.42 Waiting

15 36439 Marwa afridi Muhammad Irfan Afridi 1120 1200 93.33 Waiting

16 38970 Zainab Yousaf Yousaf Ali 1118 1200 93.17 Waiting

17 36786 Lubna Majeed khan 1117 1200 93.08 Waiting

18 45177 Tayyaba Emaan Rooh Ullah 1116 1200 93 Waiting

19 38246 MARYAM AKBAR AKBAR KHAN 1114 1200 92.83 Waiting

20 35816 Alya Bibi Yaseen khan 1111 1200 92.58 Waiting

21 39622 Asna Shenwari Sajjad Ahmed Shenwari 1111 1200 92.58 Waiting

22 38943 saria shams Shams ul Arifeen 1110 1200 92.5 Waiting

23 38930 Maria sabeel Sabeel Ur Rehman 1108 1200 92.33 Waiting

24 40935 Hajra Muhammad Lal Muhammad 1108 1200 92.33 Waiting

25 38482 Shababna Nazir Abdullah 1106 1200 92.17 Waiting

26 36029 FATIMA NOOR NOOR ULLAH 1105 1200 92.08 Waiting

27 35726 Mahrosh Bangash Zafarullah Khan Bangash 1105 1200 92.08 Waiting

28 42544 Aiman Haroon Haroon Ur Rashid 1104 1200 92 Waiting

29 43226 Faryal Alam Aftab Alam 1104 1200 92 Waiting

30 41114 Sabeena Aziz Aziz UR Rahman 1103 1200 91.92 Waiting

31 41182 Nida Khan Said Muhammad 1102 1200 91.83 Waiting

32 43083 Laiba Ishaq Muhammad Ishaq 1101 1200 91.75 Waiting

33 40488 Javeria afridi Irfan ahmedafridi 1099 1200 91.58 Waiting

34 42746 Haifa Orakzai Imran Orakzai 1097 1200 91.42 Waiting

35 39599 Adina Jamal jamal Ahmad 1095 1200 91.25 Waiting

36 41896 Kinza Mehmood Alam Mohammad Mehmood Alam 1094 1200 91.17 Waiting

37 37536 Romaisa sajjad Muhammad sajjad 1090 1200 90.83 Waiting

38 42019 Lutfia Rahmat Rahmat ullah 1088 1200 90.67 Waiting

39 44639 Ayesha Qutab Qutab Khan 1088 1200 90.67 Waiting

40 39139 Gul Rukh Niazwali khan 1086 1200 90.5 Waiting

41 38138 Marwa Gul Musa Khan 1083 1200 90.25 Waiting

42 39693 Nimra Kamal Jalal Kamal 1080 1200 90 Waiting

43 36323 Sania Bait Bait Ullah 1080 1200 90 Waiting

44 38988 Tania Mamoor Khan 1078 1200 89.83 Waiting

45 38964 Bibi Aleena Batool Sayed Mehtab Hussain 1078 1200 89.83 Waiting

46 37390 Aiman Hidayat Hidayat Ullah 1074 1200 89.5 Waiting

47 36248 Maleeha farid Farid Ullah 1072 1200 89.33 Waiting

48 36520 Zahra Batool Ahmad Hussain 1069 1200 89.08 Waiting

49 38225 Iman Muhsin Muhsin Ali 1064 1200 88.67 Waiting

50 37925 Zoya iftikhar Iftikhar uddin 1061 1200 88.42 Waiting

51 40907 Ishraq Afridi Kaleem Ullah Khan 1061 1200 88.42 Waiting

52 42802 Bushra Noor Muhammad Noor 1056 1200 88 Waiting

53 39073 Emaan Khan Jamshaid khan 1052 1200 87.67 Waiting

54 38884 Rehana Laiq Hussain 1046 1200 87.17 Waiting

55 44301 RIFFAT SHARIF SHARIF ULLAH 1046 1200 87.17 Waiting
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56 42294 HUSNA MUHAMMAD RIZWAN 1046 1200 87.17 Waiting

57 43543 SANIA KHAN NASEER UDDIN 1045 1200 87.08 Waiting

58 38704 Bibi Sadaf Aftab ud Din 1043 1200 86.92 Waiting

59 47280 Ayesha Noor Fazal Noor 1036 1200 86.33 Waiting

60 42154 Laiba Hansa Syed Zakir Shah 1034 1200 86.17 Waiting

61 40027 Aliza Taj Taj Muhammad 1034 1200 86.17 Waiting

62 44197 Ome Rubab Nijat Hussain 1031 1200 85.92 Waiting

63 48346 Aqsa Naz Inam Ullah 1031 1200 85.92 Waiting

64 38944 Nasia Afridi Muhammad Ayaz 1027 1200 85.58 Waiting

65 42759 Sadia Ibrahim 1010 1200 84.17 Waiting

66 43134 Khadija Shah ZIA UR REHMAN 1005 1200 83.75 Waiting

67 43142 Madiha shah ZIA UR REHMAN 989 1200 82.42 Waiting

68 43465 KINZA ZAINAB SHABAB HUSSAIN 989 1200 82.42 Waiting

69 43891 Faryal Rehman Zia Ur Rehman 974 1200 81.17 Waiting

70 48432 Munazza Amin Kishwar Amin 917 1200 76.42 Waiting

71 35845 Renaz Bangash Daud Jan 912 1200 76 Waiting

72 42794 Iqra Bibi Hazrat umar 910 1200 75.83 Waiting

73 48609 SHIFA AFRIDI MUHAMMAD IQBAL AFRIDI 895 1200 74.58 Waiting

74 47399 Sahar Afridi Yaseen Khan 889 1200 74.08 Waiting

75 41145 ZUHRA  ARIF MUHAMMAD ARIF 867 1200 72.25 Waiting
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